
Date Time Home Team Visiting Team Clock Scoresheet Penalty Box Locker Room
Fri Oct 25 7:10 PM CDT Prior Lake Rosemount Bertelson Bonsma Reuvers
Sat Oct. 26 1:10 PM CDT Prior Lake Apple Valley/Burnsville Penne Johnston Susag

Sat Nov 2 7:45 PM CDT @ Chaska/Chanhassen Purple Prior Lake Pfarr Shankey Bonsma

Sat Nov 16 2:40 PM CST Prior Lake Minnetonka Black Wicke Bertelson Penne

Mon Nov 18 8:00 PM CST @ Bloomington Jefferson Prior Lake Flood Johnston Shankey

Sun Nov 24 2:35 PM CST Prior Lake Chask/Chanhassen Gold Pfarr Reuvers Bertelson

Sat Dec 14 6:25 PM CST Prior Lake New Prague Red Susag Wicke Johnston

Mon Dec 16 7:35 PM CST @ Edina Green Prior Lake Bonsma Flood Reuvers

Sun Dec 22 2:35 PM CST Prior Lake Minnetonka Blue Penne Pfarr Wicke

Sun Jan 5 1:10 PM CST Prior Lake Edina White Shankey Susag Johnston

Thu Jan 23 6:55 PM CST Prior Lake Shakopee Black Wicke Susag Penne
Sat Jan 25 1:10 PM CST Prior Lake Eden Prairie Reuvers Pfarr Bonsma

Mon Jan 27 8:00 PM CST @ Kennedy/Richfield Prior Lake Johnston Flood Susag
Sat Feb 1 1:55 PM CST Prior Lake Waconia Bertelson Wicke Penne

Mon Feb 3 7:00 PM CST @ Minnetonka White Prior Lake Shankey Reuvers Flood
Sat Feb 8 6:20 PM CST @ New Prague Black Prior Lake Pfarr Johnston Wicke

Tue Feb 11 6:30 PM CST @ Minnetonka Black Prior Lake Bonsma Bertelson Reuvers
Sat Feb 15 3:45 PM CST @ Shakopee Red Prior Lake Susag Shankey Flood

Johnston

March 1 - 7 Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Susag

Feb 9 - Feb 15 Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Wicke

Feb 2 - Feb 8 Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Bonsma

Feb 16 - Feb 22 Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Shankey
Feb 23 - 29 Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Reuvers

Jan 5 - Jan 11  Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Johnston

Jan 12 - Jan 18  Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Penne
Jan 19 - Jan 25  Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Flood

Jan 26 - Feb 1 Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Bertelson

Week of Dec 1 - Dec 7 Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Bonsma
Week of Dec 8 - Dec 14 Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Wicke

Week of Dec 15 - Dec 21 Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Shankey

Week of Dec 22 - Dec 28 Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Reuvers

Week of Dec 29 - Jan 4 Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Susag

Week of Nov 24 - Nov 30 Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Bertelson

Week of Nov 17 - Nov 23 Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Flood

Week of Nov 10 - Nov 16 Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Penne

Week of Nov 3 - Nov 9 Locker room Supervisor for Practice: Johnston
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